
Kıbrıs Ada Emlak

3+1 Yeni Daireler £69.900
Küçük Kaymaklı, Lefkoşa, Kıbrıs

107754

Satıldı (Haziran 2023)

Daire

120 m²

1. Kat

2023

1

Türk Koçanı

İlan Numarası

Durumu

Konut Tipi

Kullanılabilir İç Alan

Kat

İnşaat Yılı

Oturma Odası

Koçan Tipi

3+1 Yeni Daireler

Daha fazla bilgi için profesyonel emlak
danışmanınızı arayınız.

Kıbrıs Ada Emlak

+90 (548) 844 5555
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